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Zhengzhou Kelin Motor Vehicle Air Conditioning Co.,Ltd.
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Energy Saving Safety Light Weight Comfortable Recyclable CAN system *

(* CAN system is optional, relay system is standard configuration)

DA asiat@clingac.com @ +86 371 8533 1325 @ Zhengzhou, Henan ,China

www.clingac.com



Technical Data

Cooling Capacity(kcal/h)
Heating Capacity(kcal/h)
Evaporator Air Flow(m®/h)
Condenser Air Flow(m®/h)
Fresh Air(m®/h)

Size (mm) LxW=xH

Power Consumption
Refrigerant

Appliable(m)

Compressor

24000
22000
4000
8000
1000
2500%1920%285
9kw (PTC: 10kw)
R407c
7-9

HIGHLY

Installation Drawing
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Efficiency improved

All components selected reaching car level

Stable heating under - 20°C through low
temperature heat pump

Shorter length and lighter weight

Smart CAN control, Pl Variable-frequency

Noise level reduced more than 2dB
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(Note: Size is for reference only)

City Bus

Intercity Bus
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